
Paradise Pass Sept Match
9/3/2016

Match Results (by time)

Match Final General St… Mr Pizza… Funeral C… Downtow… Holy Smokes
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 Ol Short Tom ES 97.33 8 15.60 1 22.18 3 21.95 1 18.81 2 18.79 1

2 Two Sons GD 109.04 17 19.09 3 18.97 1 27.41 7 21.48 4 22.09 2

3 Big A W 110.61 16 18.66 2 21.81 2 26.94 6 20.40 3 22.80 3

4 Wild Walt BW 118.73 27 21.04 4 22.73 4 25.00 3 21.57 5 28.39 11

5 Spitoon  Otool GF 128.21 41 23.64 9 24.65 7 30.35 10 24.22 8 25.35 7

6 Slip Notz S 129.34 43 22.48 8 23.14 5 32.56 14 23.80 7 27.36 9

7 Reno W 130.75 49 28.48 18 27.68 11 25.16 5 25.56 11 23.87 4

8 Money Bags Mathias BPFC 131.07 47 21.50 6 23.57 6 37.14 21 24.94 9 23.92 5

9 Travelin Kid FN 133.12 49 24.45 10 27.26 9 27.55 8 28.32 14 25.54 8

10 Kaya JG 137.21 58 21.21 5 31.42 17 27.98 9 25.24 10 31.36 17

11 Snuffy John SG 142.73 62 26.86 16 30.80 16 32.04 11 27.72 13 25.31 6

12 Blood Washed SG 146.74 70 21.62 7 40.58 31 33.58 16 22.84 6 28.12 10

13 Triple Threat ES 148.63 82 30.97 24 42.23 34 22.48 2 18.49 1 34.46 21

14 Ya Big Tree FN 149.24 75 24.90 12 39.97 29 25.04 4 29.08 15 30.25 15

15 Rover ES 149.50 74 26.11 14 29.69 14 33.79 17 29.85 17 30.06 12

16 War Grizzly W 150.85 78 26.52 15 25.21 8 39.62 26 29.36 16 30.14 13

17 Lightning Bill Carson BW 152.66 81 26.08 13 28.80 13 35.40 19 32.16 22 30.22 14

18 Badshot S 154.85 86 30.09 23 33.52 20 33.57 15 26.74 12 30.93 16

19 Woddy Tinker SS 166.12 101 27.53 17 28.24 12 42.33 28 34.92 26 33.10 18

20 Chicken eye bill ES 172.35 115 29.93 22 33.38 19 36.34 20 36.17 28 36.53 26

21 Ace Derringer FCG 174.15 109 24.61 11 38.17 26 32.46 13 34.21 25 44.70 34

22 Dog Bite ES 176.33 121 28.85 20 30.56 15 39.19 25 37.64 30 40.09 31

23 Potshot Mcgee CB 179.22 119 38.31 31 41.77 33 35.12 18 30.54 18 33.48 19

24 J W Hous S 179.49 117 28.77 19 27.46 10 49.59 35 38.47 31 35.20 22

25 Coal Car Kid CCB 179.95 130 33.50 28 39.09 28 37.41 22 32.27 23 37.68 29

26 Flush Draw MG 181.43 119 41.18 32 42.54 35 32.13 12 32.02 20 33.56 20

27 Shadow Kid CB 188.23 137 29.56 21 38.08 25 46.45 34 35.65 27 38.49 30

28 Nacho Hombre BW 191.41 135 42.77 33 36.28 23 37.69 23 39.26 32 35.41 24

29 Indiana Hammer W 194.43 142 36.24 29 48.19 38 42.46 29 30.82 19 36.72 27

30 River  Hawk ES 201.19 145 37.87 30 36.80 24 43.92 31 46.30 35 36.30 25

31 Gary O S 203.81 138 31.85 25 34.19 22 67.31 39 33.37 24 37.09 28

32 Buffalo Terry FN 203.94 142 33.20 27 32.27 18 38.73 24 53.80 38 45.94 35

33 M T Hart O 206.78 143 32.08 26 33.88 21 46.04 33 59.46 40 35.32 23

34 Ashley Kid SS 224.64 174 43.08 35 49.06 40 45.71 32 45.16 34 41.63 33

35 Big Whiskey Jim CB 226.37 168 54.04 41 49.99 41 40.93 27 32.06 21 49.35 38

36 Lil Dee LFN 228.96 177 43.72 37 48.78 39 43.18 30 36.96 29 56.32 42

37 Rusty Bottoms McGirk SS 231.33 181 48.93 39 43.10 36 49.91 36 42.25 33 47.14 37

38 Lauralee CG 231.81 169 43.07 34 40.12 30 60.75 37 47.60 36 40.27 32

39 Handsome Mike S 280.07 192 43.28 36 45.62 37 84.19 42 60.47 41 46.51 36

40 Squid Hoosier CB 299.93 192 45.58 38 38.63 27 87.67 44 74.20 44 53.85 39

41 Blazin Pastor BW 303.92 196 49.08 40 41.08 32 77.26 41 54.95 39 81.55 44

42 Senior Chief John FCS 316.94 204 76.31 44 66.47 44 66.82 38 51.90 37 55.44 41

43 Lou McCloud LW 338.02 212 54.50 42 57.12 42 69.65 40 71.27 43 85.48 45

44 Shot Glass Lass CG 350.06 214 60.47 43 64.17 43 87.46 43 65.92 42 72.04 43

- Horse Pistol FN - - - - - - - - - - - -

- Randall FN - - - - - - - - - - 54.39 40



Paradise Pass Sept Match
9/3/2016

Match Results (category by time)

B-Western
Match Final General St… Mr Pizza… Funeral C… Downtow… Holy Smokes
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Wild Walt BW 118.73 27 21.04 4 22.73 4 25.00 3 21.57 5 28.39 11

2 Lightning Bill Carson BW 152.66 81 26.08 13 28.80 13 35.40 19 32.16 22 30.22 14

3 Nacho Hombre BW 191.41 135 42.77 33 36.28 23 37.69 23 39.26 32 35.41 24

4 Blazin Pastor BW 303.92 196 49.08 40 41.08 32 77.26 41 54.95 39 81.55 44

Cattle Baron
Match Final General St… Mr Pizza… Funeral C… Downtow… Holy Smokes
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Shadow Kid CB 188.23 137 29.56 21 38.08 25 46.45 34 35.65 27 38.49 30

Classic Cowboy
Match Final General St… Mr Pizza… Funeral C… Downtow… Holy Smokes
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Coal Car Kid CCB 179.95 130 33.50 28 39.09 28 37.41 22 32.27 23 37.68 29

Cowboy
Match Final General St… Mr Pizza… Funeral C… Downtow… Holy Smokes
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Potshot Mcgee CB 179.22 119 38.31 31 41.77 33 35.12 18 30.54 18 33.48 19

2 Big Whiskey Jim CB 226.37 168 54.04 41 49.99 41 40.93 27 32.06 21 49.35 38

3 Squid Hoosier CB 299.93 192 45.58 38 38.63 27 87.67 44 74.20 44 53.85 39

Cowgirl
Match Final General St… Mr Pizza… Funeral C… Downtow… Holy Smokes
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Lauralee CG 231.81 169 43.07 34 40.12 30 60.75 37 47.60 36 40.27 32

2 Shot Glass Lass CG 350.06 214 60.47 43 64.17 43 87.46 43 65.92 42 72.04 43

Elder Statesmen
Match Final General St… Mr Pizza… Funeral C… Downtow… Holy Smokes
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Ol Short Tom ES 97.33 8 15.60 1 22.18 3 21.95 1 18.81 2 18.79 1

2 Triple Threat ES 148.63 82 30.97 24 42.23 34 22.48 2 18.49 1 34.46 21

3 Rover ES 149.50 74 26.11 14 29.69 14 33.79 17 29.85 17 30.06 12

4 Chicken eye bill ES 172.35 115 29.93 22 33.38 19 36.34 20 36.17 28 36.53 26

5 Dog Bite ES 176.33 121 28.85 20 30.56 15 39.19 25 37.64 30 40.09 31

6 River  Hawk ES 201.19 145 37.87 30 36.80 24 43.92 31 46.30 35 36.30 25

Forty-Niner



Match Final General St… Mr Pizza… Funeral C… Downtow… Holy Smokes
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Travelin Kid FN 133.12 49 24.45 10 27.26 9 27.55 8 28.32 14 25.54 8

2 Ya Big Tree FN 149.24 75 24.90 12 39.97 29 25.04 4 29.08 15 30.25 15

3 Buffalo Terry FN 203.94 142 33.20 27 32.27 18 38.73 24 53.80 38 45.94 35

- Horse Pistol FN - - - - - - - - - - - -

- Randall FN - - - - - - - - - - 54.39 40

Frontier Cartridge
Match Final General St… Mr Pizza… Funeral C… Downtow… Holy Smokes
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Money Bags Mathias BPFC 131.07 47 21.50 6 23.57 6 37.14 21 24.94 9 23.92 5

Frontier cartridge Gunfighter
Match Final General St… Mr Pizza… Funeral C… Downtow… Holy Smokes
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Ace Derringer FCG 174.15 109 24.61 11 38.17 26 32.46 13 34.21 25 44.70 34

Frontier Cartridge Senior
Match Final General St… Mr Pizza… Funeral C… Downtow… Holy Smokes
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Senior Chief John FCS 316.94 204 76.31 44 66.47 44 66.82 38 51.90 37 55.44 41

Grand Dame
Match Final General St… Mr Pizza… Funeral C… Downtow… Holy Smokes
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Two Sons GD 109.04 17 19.09 3 18.97 1 27.41 7 21.48 4 22.09 2

Gunfighter
Match Final General St… Mr Pizza… Funeral C… Downtow… Holy Smokes
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Spitoon  Otool GF 128.21 41 23.64 9 24.65 7 30.35 10 24.22 8 25.35 7

Junior Girl
Match Final General St… Mr Pizza… Funeral C… Downtow… Holy Smokes
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Kaya JG 137.21 58 21.21 5 31.42 17 27.98 9 25.24 10 31.36 17

Lady Forty-Niner
Match Final General St… Mr Pizza… Funeral C… Downtow… Holy Smokes
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Lil Dee LFN 228.96 177 43.72 37 48.78 39 43.18 30 36.96 29 56.32 42



Lady Wrangler
Match Final General St… Mr Pizza… Funeral C… Downtow… Holy Smokes
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Lou McCloud LW 338.02 212 54.50 42 57.12 42 69.65 40 71.27 43 85.48 45

Master Gunfighter
Match Final General St… Mr Pizza… Funeral C… Downtow… Holy Smokes
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Flush Draw MG 181.43 119 41.18 32 42.54 35 32.13 12 32.02 20 33.56 20

Outlaw
Match Final General St… Mr Pizza… Funeral C… Downtow… Holy Smokes
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 M T Hart O 206.78 143 32.08 26 33.88 21 46.04 33 59.46 40 35.32 23

Senior
Match Final General St… Mr Pizza… Funeral C… Downtow… Holy Smokes
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Slip Notz S 129.34 43 22.48 8 23.14 5 32.56 14 23.80 7 27.36 9

2 Badshot S 154.85 86 30.09 23 33.52 20 33.57 15 26.74 12 30.93 16

3 J W Hous S 179.49 117 28.77 19 27.46 10 49.59 35 38.47 31 35.20 22

4 Gary O S 203.81 138 31.85 25 34.19 22 67.31 39 33.37 24 37.09 28

5 Handsome Mike S 280.07 192 43.28 36 45.62 37 84.19 42 60.47 41 46.51 36

Senior Gunfighter
Match Final General St… Mr Pizza… Funeral C… Downtow… Holy Smokes
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Snuffy John SG 142.73 62 26.86 16 30.80 16 32.04 11 27.72 13 25.31 6

2 Blood Washed SG 146.74 70 21.62 7 40.58 31 33.58 16 22.84 6 28.12 10

Silver Senior
Match Final General St… Mr Pizza… Funeral C… Downtow… Holy Smokes
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Woddy Tinker SS 166.12 101 27.53 17 28.24 12 42.33 28 34.92 26 33.10 18

2 Ashley Kid SS 224.64 174 43.08 35 49.06 40 45.71 32 45.16 34 41.63 33

3 Rusty Bottoms McGirk SS 231.33 181 48.93 39 43.10 36 49.91 36 42.25 33 47.14 37

Wrangler
Match Final General St… Mr Pizza… Funeral C… Downtow… Holy Smokes
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Big A W 110.61 16 18.66 2 21.81 2 26.94 6 20.40 3 22.80 3

2 Reno W 130.75 49 28.48 18 27.68 11 25.16 5 25.56 11 23.87 4

3 War Grizzly W 150.85 78 26.52 15 25.21 8 39.62 26 29.36 16 30.14 13

4 Indiana Hammer W 194.43 142 36.24 29 48.19 38 42.46 29 30.82 19 36.72 27


